

0

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5 (IN CHAMBERS)

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29193/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2008 in CWP  
No.2410/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

SUBEDAR DHARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Laxmibai,Adv.  
Mr. Eklavya Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing affidavit of  
dasti service in respect of respondent Nos.1 to 3 and 5  
to 10.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER