

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2705/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2008 in CWP No.601/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOLA RAM &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.  
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh AAG,  
Ms. Vivekta Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dasti notice be issued to the counsel for respondent no.4.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|