

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2550/2009

SHANTI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. V. Sushant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen. Haryana
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 to file
Vakalatnama and memo of appearance within two weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|